sensopart.com
Clearly better
VISOR® V50
Leaves
the others
in the dark
Visionary optics where you need it most.
With integrated illumination and a resolution

Mounting: Brackets and mounting angles for VISOR® and illumination accessories
6 7Version: 08/2021. Subject to changes; diagrams similar Version: 08/2021. Subject to changes; diagrams similar
Type key
Accessories
V   20  -  ALL  -  P   3  -  W  -  M   D  -  M   2  -  L
V = VISOR®
Hardware / resolution
V10: SVGA (800x600), QSVGA (400x300) mono
V10C: SVGA (800x600), QSVGA (400x300) color
V20: HDV2 (1440x1080), WGA (720x540) mono
V20C: HDV2 (1440x1080), WGA (720x540) color
V50 : QSXGA (2560 x 1936), SXVGA (1280 x 968)
mono
V50C: QSXGA (2560 x 1936), SXVGA (1280 x 968)
color
Sensor type
ALL = Allround
OB = Object
CR = Code Reader
RO = Robotic
Depth of focus
“ ” = Depth of field: Normal
D = Depth of field: Increased
Focal point (optional)
M = Motorized focal point
Connections (optional)
2 = Two connections (1 x I/O, 1 x Ethernet)
Laser
Objective
C = C-Mount
W = Wide
M = Medium
N = Narrow
Lighting
W = White LEDs
R = Red LEDs
I = Infrared LEDs
Variant
S = Standard
A = Advanced
P = Professional
Version
Optical accessories: Lenses, intermediate rings for c-mount, filters, protective casing and polarizer glasses
Illumination: Surface lights, ring lights, spot lights, light strips, coaxial lights, DOM, Multishot
Calibration: Calibration plates for VISOR® vision sensors
Cables: Power supply cables, Ethernet cables, data cables, cables for illumination. Different lengths, angled or straight
Scan code for more information
Scan code for more information
Scan code for more information
Scan code for more information
Scan code for more information
08
/2
02
1
06
9-
00
14
8
Germany
SensoPart Industriesensorik GmbH
Nägelseestraße 16
79288 Gottenheim
Tel. +49 7665 94769-0
France
SensoPart France Sarl
662, rue des Jonchères – Bât. A
F-69730 GENAY
Tel. +33 472120313